FEDERACION BALEAR

CIR 9 H 42 Y 52 CATEGORIA - Il PRUEBA

Fecha Listado: 29/07/2023
Hora Listado: 12:15:03

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: MAIORIS)
CLASIFICACION MASCULINA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

o N
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33

VIVES SUREDA, SEBASTIA
CASADO Rubio, JOAQUIN
MOLINA VAN DE KAMP, JOHN JO
HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS
MARTINEZ, iINIGO

TELFER GUIMERA, NICOLAS
HOFFMANN VADELL, ALEJANDRO
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
BES GARAU, ADRIAN
ESQUERDA SALVADO, CARLES
MARTORELL SITJAR, MARC

RUZ Aguilar, JOSE MANUEL
NAVARRO CARRASCO, RAUL
MUNTAL Sauri, JUAN

HUERTAS MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO
Esparis Carballo, JORGE

CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR
MUNARET VILARRODONA, PEDRO
SANTANDREU DURAN, PEDRO
SANCHEZ QUIJADA, FRANCISCO
SORIA SECO, ADRIAN

BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE
CALDENTEY Gispert, MIGUEL
MANZANEQUE FRAILE, JOSE LUI
LOZANO IBANEZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI
GONZALEZ Mufoz, JAVIER
RIBAS LLORCA, SERGIO

DE LUCAS Burgada, PEDRO
ROBLES Simon, LUIS

PILAN SANCHEZ , FERNANDO
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, MARTI
GALAN Chacon, FRANCISCO BAL

CLUB

MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM
MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

SON ANTEM

T PALMA
POLLENSA
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
MAIORIS
POLLENSA

SANTA PONSA
MAIORIS

PULA

MAIORIS
ADNGOLF CLUB
SON TERMENS
MAIORIS

MAIORIS

SON QUINT

SON VIDA
POLLENSA

SON MUNTANER
FEDERACION BALE
5Y3

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

30,2
26,5
22,5
22,4
31,4
31,9
32,9
19,0
26,5
23,4
27,5
35,5
36,0
27,0
28,0
27,3
25,2
33,0
27,6
21,6
23,3
20,0
23,1
33,5
28,9
21,2
29,0
27,3
34,4
20,8
32,9
35,7
21,9
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FECHA: 29/07/2023 CODIGO: BP1623502
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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